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Link do produktu: https://www.sklepdlazwierzat.net/wezyk-silikonowy-happet-rulon-100m-p-157109.html

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Dtugosé
Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢
Opis produktu
Wezyk silikonowy

Przezroczysty wezyk silikonowy na szpuli.

Srednica: 4/5,5 mm
Dtugos¢: 100 m

Wezyk silikonowy Happet rulon 100m

106,65 zt

Al100
162587809
5907708609786
8,00 cm

26,05 cm

8,00 cm
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